Position

Facilities Maint Supervisor
Senior Instrument Technician
Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Utility Mechanic Il
Instrument Technician

Utility Mechanic |
Planner/Scheduler

Senior Instrument Technician
Utility Mechanic Il

Utility Mechanic Il

Instrument Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District
Alameda County Water District

Department

Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance
Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Total Wages

$153,931
$117,448
$116,626
$114,110
$110,256
$109,485
$109,070
$108,238
$106,844
$104,081

$95,156

$91,075

$69,067

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,178
$43,940
$42,516
$42,342
$41,500
$41,140
$38,737
$38,802
$47,347
$35,877
$29,086
$44,117
$16,832



