Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Maint Supervisor		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$153,931	\$46,178
Senior Instrument Technician		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$117,448	\$43,940
Electrician		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$116,626	\$42,516
Electrician		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$114,110	\$42,342
Electrician		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$110,256	\$41,500
Utility Mechanic II		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$109,485	\$41,140
Instrument Technician		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$109,070	\$38,737
Utility Mechanic I		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$108,238	\$38,802
Planner/Scheduler		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$106,844	\$47,347
Senior Instrument Technician		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$104,081	\$35,877
Utility Mechanic II		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$95,156	\$29,086
Utility Mechanic II		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$91,075	\$44,117
Instrument Technician		Alameda County Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$69,067	\$16,832